Cognome
ACCIAI
ANCILLOTTI
ANDORLINI
ANGELINI
ANGELINI
ANTIMI
AZZARITO
AZZURRI
BACCI
BAGGIANI
BALDUCCI
BALESTRI
BALESTRI
BANI

BANI

BANTI
BARDUCCI
BARLETTI
BARTOLOZZI
BARTOLOZZI
BARZAGLI
BASTIANONI
BERTELLI
BETTI
BIONDI
BIZZARRI
BOSI
BRACALI
BRIAMONTE
BULZACCHELLI
BURBUI
CALAMASSI
CALVELLI
CALVINO
CAMPANI
CANCARINI
CAPANNI
CAPECCHI
CAPPELLUTI
CARIDEO
CASAMONTI
CASELLI
CASELLI
CECCHI

CEl

CERAMI
CERBAI
CERBAI
CERCHIERINI
CHIMENTI

Nome
FRANCESCO
CRISTINA
LARA
DANIELA
SILVIA
GIANNI
BENIAMINO
FRANCESCO
ELISABETTA
ALBERTO
FRANCESCA
CHIARA
LUCA
ANDREA
IRENE
LAURA
CRISTIANO
ALBERTO
ANNA
MARIACLAUDIA
MASSIMO
MAURIZIO
FABIO
CATERINA
FRANCO
ROSSANA
FEDERICA
STEFANIA
LUISELLA
RITA

ELENA
MONICA
TOMMASO
CLAUDIA
LAURA
MARIA EMMA
GIANNI
FRANCESCA
ARCANGELA
PAOLO
COSTANTINO
FABRIZIO
SAURO
LAURA
MARIO
FILIPPO
PAOLO
PIERO
WALTER
FRANCESCA

Allegato determina

dal

Matricola 01/03/2024

6191
6275
6936
5897
6408
5884
6471
6505
6057
6758
6806
6890
6449
6419
6896
6062
6069
5898
6125
5878
5858
3451
4952
6868
5113
3031
6629
5424
6762
4474
4844
3488
6008
6821
6653
5190
5741
6805
3287
6771
3418
6841
6158
4133
5736
6254
3417
3567
3674
6885

800,00
800,00
300,00
750,00
900,00
500,00
1.100,00
350,00
800,00
1.000,00
800,00
2.600,00
800,00
800,00
800,00
700,00
450,00
450,00
1.000,00
450,00
700,00
350,00
700,00
500,00
1.000,00
500,00
800,00
450,00
500,00
350,00
350,00
450,00
1.000,00
900,00
800,00
1.500,00
800,00
1.000,00
900,00
800,00
700,00
800,00
500,00
1.000,00
800,00
800,00
1.000,00
1.000,00
1.000,00
500,00



CIAMPI
CIANI
CIRRI
CIULLI
CODECASA
COLLINI
CORSANI
Cozzi
COZZOLINO
CROCI
CURRI

DE BIASI
DE MAJO
DE MEO
DEL FUNGO
DI DIO

DI RAIMO
DINI
DONATINI
ENSOLI
ERMINI
FAINI
FERRARI
FIERA
FILIPPAZZO
FILIPPELLI
FIORANI
FRAIESE
FRANCINI
FRIGENTI
FROSININI
GABBRIELLI
GAROFALO
GAROFALO
GHERI
GIACONI

GIANLORENZO

GIANNELLI
GIANNETTI
GIGLI
GIOVANNINI
GORI
GRASSI
GRAZIOLI
1220

LAI
LANDRINI
LEGGIERI
LOTTI
MAGRINI
MALEVOLTI
MANI
MANNUCCI

ANTONELLA
SANDRO
ANDREA
PAOLO
GIACOMO
CLAUDIA
IVO
ROBERTA
GIOVANNA
ANDREA
LORIANA
RAFFAELLA
FRANCESCO
ROSA MARIA

ALESSIO ALESSANDRO

SANTINO
TIZIANA
SAVERIO
MAURIZIO
LUCIA

LUIGI

LUCIA
BEATRICE
MARIA GRAZIA
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRA
MARIA CRISTINA
MARIA GRAZIA
SERENA
CHIARA
MARIA SOLE
SABINA
ACHILLE
SIMONE
LUCIANA
STEFANO
SERENA

SARA

GIAN LUCA
PAOLA

PAOLO
DANIELA
RICCARDO
ANTONELLA
MATTEO
LUCIA
BARBARA
GIUSEPPE ANTONIO
SILVIA
SIMONE
GIULIA
MARUSCA
VERONICA

Allegato determina

3642
6126
6573
6160
5738
5977
6427
6278
5339
3487
5048
5387
6823
6622
6201
6551
6940
6873
6127
6786
5853
6130
6667
6832
3485
6901
6501
6403
6891
5563
6824
3151
6874
5871
6378
2762
6941
6830
6307
4994
6594
6624
6121
6513
6204
6742
3454
6206
6866
6288
6738
4624
6670

350,00
900,00
800,00
350,00
1.000,00
1.000,00
350,00
1.000,00
450,00
900,00
1.500,00
600,00
750,00
1.200,00
1.000,00
1.300,00
500,00
350,00
500,00
800,00
700,00
500,00
800,00
1.000,00
500,00
500,00
1.000,00
1.700,00
1.000,00
350,00
750,00
1.500,00
800,00
1.000,00
1.700,00
350,00
300,00
500,00
350,00
2.300,00
800,00
1.500,00
800,00
1.200,00
1.700,00
700,00
1.000,00
800,00
900,00
500,00
800,00
900,00
750,00



MARINACCIO
MARINESI
MARRA
MASONI
MASSI
MATASSONI
MAZZONI
MELANI
MENCARELLI
MENICHELLI
MERLINI
MESCHINI
MIELE
MILENI
MILLI
MONTANELLI
MORETTI
NALDINI
NESI

NESI
NICOLETTI
NIELSEN
NUTINI
PALAZZOLO
PALLADINO
PAMPALONI
PAMPALONI
PANDOLFI
PANICACCI
PANICHI
PEZZATINI
PIAMPIANO
PICCOLO
PINZANI
POGGIALI
POLI
PONZALLI
PROCACCI
PROSPERI
PUCCI

RODI
ROMANDETTI
ROMOLI
ROSI
RUBANO
RUGGIERO
SABATELLA
SABATINI
SALVESTRINI
SALVETTI
SASSOLI
SEGNINI
SERINO

MAURIZIO
MARIA
PIEREMILIO
PIERO
CLAUDIA
LUCA
FRANCESCA
PAOLO
DANIELA
LORENA
MARIO
SANDRA
GIACOMO
SONIA MILA INES
CHIARA
MARIA PIA
CRISTINA
CHIARA
FRANCESCA
GIANNI
FRANCESCA
KAREN CLAUDIA
ELISABETTA
TONINO
DONATELLA
AGNESE
GIOVANNA
SILVIA
CATERINA
FEDERICO
ELISABETTA
STEFANO
ROSARIO
LUCIANA
ROSSANA
FILIPPO
GIULIO
VALENTINA
LUCIANA
CRISTINA
GIANNA
GIANFRANCO
DANIELA
FRANCESCA
MARIA GRACIA
DOMENICO
CARMEN
LUCIA
GLORIA
MONICA
GIANNI
LUCIA
ANTONELLO

Allegato determina

6463
50059
6141
6242
4842
6818
6851
5856
5958
3826
6257
4170
6041
5633
6554
6810
6290
6671
6922
6287
6766
6272
5750
5855
5959
6817
6820
5793
6765
6600
6828
5769
5860
4107
3740
6835
5864
6844
4843
4687
6184
6418
6034
6140
5136
6574
6625
6309
5248
5155
4733
6444
6410

1.200,00
700,00
500,00

1.500,00
350,00
750,00

1.000,00
500,00
700,00
500,00
700,00

1.300,00
700,00
900,00
800,00

1.000,00
800,00
800,00
450,00
750,00

1.500,00

2.500,00

1.700,00
350,00
450,00

1.200,00
500,00

1.700,00

1.500,00

1.700,00
600,00
800,00
800,00
450,00
350,00
450,00

1.000,00

1.000,00
450,00
500,00
550,00
800,00
500,00
500,00
900,00
800,00

1.500,00
800,00
600,00

2.000,00
800,00

1.000,00
700,00



SFORZI
SINOPOLI

SPADAVECCHIA

TACI
TADDEI
TAMBERI
TATINI
TELLINI
TEMPESTINI
TESI
TORSOLI
TORTOLI
TURCI
UGOLINI
UVA
VANNELLA
VANNUCCINI
VERACINI
VIERI
ZACCHINI
ZEOLI

ZETT

BALLERINI
BAMBI
BRUNI
BUGIALLI
CALDERAI
CECCHERINI
CHELLI
CORZI
CURRELI
MONTI
PAGNINI
PAOLI
SALANI

DANIELE
LUCA
SARA
MARCO
LISA
TIZIANA
STEFANO
ALBERTO
FABIO
GUIDO
PIER LUCA
LUCIANA
SIMONA
ANTONIO
ADELAIDE
MATTEO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
SARA
LUCA
SILVIA
SIMONE

FABRIZIO
FABIO
ALESSIO
CLAUDIO
CLAUDIO
PAOLA
SIMONE
VANIA
VIVIANA
MARIO
STEFANO

MASSIMILIANO

ILARIA

6737
6825
6849
6462
6064
4868
5870
5859
6645
6306
6313
3484
6325
6039
6892
6666
6303
6087
6927
5899
4151
6920

6837
4156
5795
6838
6781
5802
4166
6500
6656
4158
3890
5803
6592

Allegato determina

1.000,00
900,00
500,00

1.200,00

1.000,00

1.000,00

1.500,00

1.000,00
500,00
800,00
700,00

1.000,00
350,00

1.500,00
600,00

1.500,00

1.700,00
700,00
500,00

1.000,00
700,00
400,00

1.700,00
1.700,00
600,00
2.200,00
800,00
700,00
2.700,00
500,00
500,00
600,00
1.000,00
500,00
500,00



